EDUCATION
Interactive Whiteboard 92”
IRB2-92QC
Specktron o�ers technologically advanced whiteboards in the IRB
Series line. The IR interactive whiteboards features 4 point touch
technology that enables multiple users to write and draw
simultaneously. Users can switch seamlessly between writing,
drawing and moving objects with a �nger, stylus or even a pointer.
Requires only a single USB connection to operate. No external
power supply needed. The IRB series come with a hard wearing
anti-glare ceramic surface and includes full interactive software; an
ideal tool to increase engagement and collaboration within any
educational, corporate or professional teaching or training
environment.
Specktron o�ers a range of Interactive LED Displays, Interactive & Non-Interactive Projectors,
Interactive Whiteboards, Visualisers and Accessories to support the way the World works,
educates and communicates in the 21st century.
Please contact infoeu@specktron.com or visit www.specktron.com for more information
Multimedia Projectors Interactive LED Displays Video Walls Interactive Whiteboards Document Cameras
Accessories
Finger or Pen
Aspect Ratio
Frame
Hot Keys
Input
Technology
Active Area
Projection Size
 Infrared 4 point touch
92.2” (2016 mm x 1165 mm)
87.3” (1880 mm x 1165 mm)
16 : 10
SP40 Speakers
Specktron Projector
Both Sides
Alloy
ENERGY
SAVING
FINGER
TOUCH
PEN
TOUCH